
F22-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 2, 1988

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday bOOPM

of each week s publication

SAT APR 9 - 10 30AM Tractors, Trucks, Hay,
Annual Spring Farm Straw, Lawn & Garden,
Machinery Consignment Misc Items Amos King,
Auction & Feeder Cattle & auct
Hoi Heifer Sale Inassocia- 7-7=—7775—r F~~~
tion w/Chatham Area Auc- SAT APR 9 - Farm
tion, Rt 203- 4 mi. E of Rt p°
9, Valatie, and 2miW of uce
Chatham, NY D Luther Crossing, Che ster Nick

uct Perrone, Owner Steve &

SAT APR 9 - 10 30AM
Farm Machinery And Misc
Items, Approx 20 Head
Feeder Cattle Located
Southwest Of Mt Pleasant
Mills, Pa. (Snyder County)
In Buckwheat Valley Take
Route 104 South From
Route 35 2 Miles, Turn
Right And Go 3 Miles,
Watch For Signs On Route
104 Wayne Goodlmg,
Owner Ken Smith Auct
SAT. APR 9 -11AM Farm
Machinery, Tobacco Shed
Yt mi. N of Churchtown, '/>

mi. N off Rt 23, turn north
onWater Street Rd smi E
of Blue Ball, smi W of Mor-
gantown, Lane Co By Ray-
mond & Sarah Smucker
Paul Snyder, Auct
SAT APR 9 -11 30AM
10th International Spring
Red & White Sale Erie Co
Fairgrounds, Hamburg, NY
(near Buffalo) The Cattle
Exchange, co-managed.
SAT APR 9 - IPM Pa
Jersey Heifer Sale Mercer
4-H Park, park is located 4
miles N of 1-80, Mercer Exit
onßt 19. Sponsored by Pa
Jersey Cattle Club
SAT APR 9 - IPM Real
Estate Along Rt 322, Hink-
letown, Lane Co , Pa By
Isaac S & Ella M Martin
Horning Farm Agency, Inc
SAT APR 9 - 7PM Bour-
bon Springs Farm & Lem-
mon Farm Spring Sale
Feeder Pigs, Service Boars
& Open Gilts Lembachs
Farm Market, Shippens-
burg, Pa Harry Bachman,
Auct
SAT APR 9-7PM ClubPig
Sale The McConaughey
Farm, Indiana Co 9 miles
South of Punxsutawney
and T 4 miles North ol
Plumville on Route 210
Donald E Wmebark, Clyde
McConaughey Jr, Owners
Clayton D Wmebark, Auct

SUN APR 10 -11AM At
the Charles Warfield Farm,
2830 Florence Road, from
1-70 between Baltimore and
Fredenck, Md Exit 73 (Md
94) South 4 miles to first
crossroads (Florence
Road) Turn nght to first farm
on left (2830) Signs posted
week of sale Six Farmall
Tractors, Farm Equipment,
Trucks, Misc & Tools For
C G and K J Warfield
Nevm Tasto, auct

MON APR 11 -10AM
Surplus Farm Equipment
Located 1 mile Westof New
Oxford, Pa turn South off
Route 30 onto the Bon-Ox
Road and go IV4 miles, or
from Bonneauville, turn
North off Route 116 onto
Bon-Ox Road and go 3V4
miles tosale site Dennis J
Plunked, auct.

MON APR. 11 - 10 30AM
Farm Equip., Truck Parts
RO2 Manchester, Pa.,
Bowers Bridge Rd., Exit 12
Interstate 83. go E on Rt
295 to Big Conewago Ave.,
turn right to Bowers Bridge
Rd , turn left, followfor 3 mi.
to sale on right. Ed
Brothers Aucf Blame N
Rentzel.

APRIL
SAT APR 9 Consignment
Sale at New Bridgeville Fire
Hall, Route 425 South in
York County, Penna Rey-
nold Burke, auct
SAT APR 9 - 2 Tracts of
Central Juniata Co Real
Estate at Estate Sale of
Dora A Dressier,
deceased Long's Auction
Service, auct

SAT APR 9-Consignment
Auction, Farm Machinery,

Steve Jr Petersheim,
Aucts
SAT APR 9 - HH Goods,
Lawn Equip , Farm Equip ,
Tractors New Bndgeville
Fire Co, Reo Lion, PA,
Chanceford Twp , York Co
SAT APR 9 -830AM
Household goods, anti-
ques, furniture, appliances,
dry goods, lawn and garden
equp , guns, shrubs &

trees, building materials,
farm equipment, new and
used tools, used carts &

trucks, etc By Rawlmsville
Fire C

PUBLIC AUCTION
DECREASING OUR FARMING OPER-

ATION OATLAND FARM, GORDON C.
KEYS Sale will be held at 4800 Olney-
Laytonsville Road. Route iOSVfc mile East
of Mt. Zion Road on property known as the
“Berlage Farm.”
SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 1988

10:00 A.M.
TRACTORS

4440 John Deere Diesel Powershift, cab,
dual wheels, 2429 hours, 2640 JohnDeere with
146 J.D. loader, 1459 hours. Model 65 Massey

Ferguson gas, three-point hitch. John Deere
4230,4000 hrs., power shift, R.G., canvas top,
all weather cab.

TRUCKS
1972 1800 Loadstar 14 ft. grainbody; 1977

Fl5O Ford Pickup 460 engine, auto, transmis-
sion; 1976R Model Diesel Mack, tandem axle,
5 speed, 20 ft. Dump Body with grain sides;
1975R 700 Model MackDiesel, tandem axle, 5
speed, hi-lo trans., with 20 ft. Scott dump grain
body with roll-over canvas tarp; 1970Interna-
tional 1800 Loadstar cabover, gas, with 20 ft.
dump grain body; 1978 Freightline Cabover
290 Cummings, 10 speed, twin-screw, good
tires.

PLANTERS, SPRAYERS, TANKS
Model 7000 John Deere 6row, 30-inch Liq-

uidFertilizer com planter; John Blue 1000 gal.
sprayer with foam markers; Portable herbicide
lank, 250 gal., with motor; JohnDeere fertilizer
spreader, tandem axle, 5 ton; Stoltzfus wet lime
spreader, tandem axle, 5 ton; (2) Oliver 5 bot-
tom, 16 inch moldboard plows; Ford 3 bottom,
14 inch moldboard plow; (2) 18 ft. H & S bale
wagons with 8 ton running gears.

SILAGE EQUIPMENT
New Holland 717, 2 row, 30 inch chopper;

(2) John Deere silage wagons (216); A.C. sil-
age wagon; New Holland platform silage
blower; New Holland 818, 2row chopper for
parts.

CATTLE EQUIPMENT
Palco catch chute; Frey Bros, catch chute;

(2) Palco head chutes; Smidlcy steer feeder, 2
tons; Creep feeders, Cattle scales, 2000 lbs.;
Frey feed troughs, 16 ft.; Frey blocking chute;
Round bale feeders; Cattle panels and gates;
(3) molasses lick tanks; some cattle show
equipment.

CATTLE
10Registered Angus Yearlings, High Vol-

tage Bloodline, 800 lbs. open; 1 Registered
Angus 2 year old Bull by Winchester.

GRAIN STORAGE EQUIPMENT
Butler Kan-Sun Continuous Flow grain

dryer, model 10-25-215; Sunoco graincleaner;
(2) Butler 12,000 bu. grainbins with fans; But-
ler3000 bu. wet grain bin with fan; (6) 3200 bu.
grain bins with false floors and fans; Grain
dryer in-bin; Stirall for 3200 grain bin; Grain-
lift Bucket Elevator, 75 ft with (10) 6-inch
drop pipes; (2) 125 bu. grain wagon bodies;
Unloading augers, 6 inch; Sweep auger; New
Idea PTO loading auger, 40 ft. 8 inch.

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
Fertilizer tank, 12,000 gal.; Hinkley-

Brinkley chisel plow, 10 ft.; Brillion grass
seeder, 10 ft.; Low-boy equipment trailer, 30
ft; JohnDeere roller harrow, 10ft.; Scotch har-
row; New Holland manure spreader-327;
Danusar scraper box grader, 6 ft.; John Deere
flatbody wagon; (3) 150 bu. grainwagons with
John Deere running gears; Meyers snowplow-
er; Honda model 250 three-wheeler; (3) Hog
feeders.

OATLAND FARMS
GORDON C. KEYS
4800 Olney-Laytonsvllle Road
Known as the “Berlaga Farm”
April 9, 1988 • 10:90 A.M.
(301) 774-4029

RIDGELY/STREAKER, Auctioneers
.

549-2488 46&9413
LUNCH AVAILABLE AT SALE

PUBLIC SALE
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 6, 9 A.M.

Located 5 miles northwest of New Enterprise,
Bedford County. Along Route 867 at the John
and Herman Clouse farm.

TRACTORS: D-2 Caterpillar diesel (no blade),
966 Farmall diesel, 686 Farmall diesel,Farmall
400, Oliver 77. Flatbed wagon, International
chuck wagon, 2 gravity wagons, 2 Dion forage
wagons, 2 bale wagons, International 46 baler
with kicker, 9’ NHrake, 109010’ Hesston win-
drowcr, 1014 Hydra-swing 12’ Hesston win-
drower, 7’ Bush Hogrotary mower, Fox 2000
forage harvester with 2 row com head, grass
head and electric knife sharpener, NI blower
hopper, 4500 Gchl skid loader, NI 8 ton manure
spreader, JD 30’ elevator, 9’ chiselplow, Oliv-
er 5 bottom 16” plow with automatic reset
hydraulic hillside hitch, 12’ International har-
row, International 16’ transport harrow, 12’
Brillion cultipacker, field roller, Dan Hoosier
post driver, 3.200 gallonCalumet tank manure
spreader, Calumet manure pump, wind power
generator. Sunflower 16’ fold-up plow disc.
Hardy 500 gallon self-cleaning field sprayer
with 40’ boom, 4 row International cultivator,
7 stable calf hutch, hydraulic fertilizer auger,
small McCormick threshing machine (good),
clover hauler, turkey picker, some horseequip-
ment, large amount of shop equipment and
tools, approximately 150 tons haylage, shelled
high-moisture com and other farm items.

REAL ESTATE
OFFERED AT 12 NOON

Consisting of 2 tracts of approximately 300
acres of good farm land. Tract #1- Approxi-
mately 14S acres with 4 silos, loafing bam,
bank bam, hdiferbam, machine shed and large
2story house. Double 6 milking parlor. Tractor
#2- Approximately 153 acres of land, bank
bam, silo and large pond.
Tracts will be offered separately and also as a
combined unit if not sold before day of sale.
For more information phone 814-766-2626 or
766-3183.

L

TERMS: Machinery and chop Itcma; Cash, approved check
or letter of bank credit. Real Eetate: 10% down on day of
aale, balanceon delivery of deed. Lunch will be carved.Sale
rain or chine. Shop Iteme celling flret, followed by
machinery.

OWNERS;
JOHN & HERMAN CLOUSE
R.D., New Enterprise

AUCTIONEERS:
Stanley Claycomb (AU000155-L),
Merle Mishler (AU000624-L), and
Don Wishard (AU001029-L)

)^W<

PUBLIC SALE
Sat., April 9th

9:30 A.M.
FARM MACHINERY,
TRUCK & TOOLS

The following Items will be sold at:
3700 Burmont Ave.,Randallstown, Balt.
Co., Md. Off Rt. 26,10 m. S. of Elders-
burg & approx. 5 m. N. of 695, directly
behind Larry’s Chevrolet.

FARM MACHINERY- JD 630 w, .s„ live
PTO & 3 pt.; JD 50, live PTO; JD 50 loader;
snow bucket: tire chains to fit both tractors; 3
pt. fcrt. spreader; JD 640 rake; JD 2 row cult.;
JD 494-A com planter; JD 13 disc drill; N.H.
78 baler; JD #8 mower, JD-RWA 28 disc trans-
port; Liliston 714 ’ rot. mower; JD 300-32’ ele-
vator; Killbros. 350 gravity wagon w/Grove
gear; JD 3 pt 3 bot. 16”plow; JD late model B
tractor for parts; 36” backhoe bucket for JD;
heavy-duty cable winch; 200gal. field sprayer;
JD 227 mounted picker& one for parts; fiat bed
wagon; lots of new & used parts for JD 2 cyl.
tractors B-630; 50” saw mill blade; new mower
pitmans; large 220 Volt aircompressor; AC-B
sickle bar; dump rake; horse tedder; 2-wheel
cart; riding horse cult.

TRUCK -19721.H. 1600 w/345 & straight
5-spced; Honda 100CC motorcycle; 10 speed
bike;

TOOLS - leg vise; bench grinder; shovel
plows; Ig. floor jack; x-heavy chains; log
chains; binders; cane hooks; oil tank; Bolens
garden tractor w/all attach.; garden cart w/
dump;window wells; awning; chicken feeders;
2 Cast lom stoves.

Food Stand Reserved
Cash or Good Check.

MASON CLEGETT, JR.
301-875-4020

Nevin E. Tasto, Auctioneer
301-374-4067

PUBLIC
VU AUCTION

FINE COUNTRY
PROPERTY

SAT., APRIL 23, 1988
Auction Time: 1:00 P.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata take
Route 322 East, turn left onto Hahns-
town Road, (first road left after Route
222 Underpass) continue to second
road right, Napierville Road. Turn right
V* mile to property on left. East Cocalico
Township, Lancaster County, PA.

-AS***

Bi-Level In The Country
Large eal-in kitchen with built-in cabinets;

living room; 3 bedrooms; I'A baths; 14’x20’
patio deck; lower level has laundry hookup, 4th
BEDROOM, shop area, 1-CAR GARAGE,
WOOD STOVE hookup.

Mature Shade, Fruit Trees, Well & System,
Aluminum Fascia & Soffit, Electric Baseboard
Heat, Stream on Property, Large Garden Area,
On-Lot Sewer, Storm Windows, 82 Gal.
Electric Water Heater, 1.25 Acre Lot, Home
only 5 Years Old.

OPEN HOUSE: Saturday. April 2 & 16th,
12:00 Noon to 3:00 P.M. If in need of assis-
tance to obtain financing, or for private show-
ing of property, call Auct. Paul E. Martin,
717-733-3511.

Also selling after Real Estate: 10’xlO’ &

12’xl6* sheds.
TERMS; 10% down day of auction.

Balance in full at final settlement on or
before June 7, 1988.
Michael P. Kane, Attorney

Auction by
ALVIN W. and
KATHRYN N. EBERLY

Auction Conducted By:
J&P Auction^
Paul E Martin, Auct. Au-001601-L
Ephrata, PA 717-733-3511
John D. Stauffer, Auct. AU-001509-L
Lititz, Pa. 717-656-5099

Clip This Ad

PUBLIC SALE
23% ACRE FARMETTE, HOUSEHOLD

GOODS. ANTIQUES AND
YARD EQUIPMENT

SAT.. APRIL 9. 1988
Along Route 897 Between Reinholds And
Swartzvllle East Cocatlco Township,
Lancaster County, Penna.

2V4 story sandstone dwelling built in 1848by HENRY
AND SUSANNA KLOPP containing 7 rooms and
elec, with 2'/i story 2 room frame attachment, log
bank barn and other outbuildings

ALSO living room, bed room and kitchen furnish-
ings including majestic coal kitchen range refrigera-
tor, gas kitchen range; 7 piece dinette set; glass front
china display cabinet, CURLY MAPLE BEDROOM
SUITE drop leaf and square extension tables,
blanket chests, arrowback and round back chairs,
antique dresser and wall mirror; antique rolling pin,
butterprints, and paddle; cookie cutters; earthen pie
plates; brass hand bells; brass cuspidors, lot of other
small antique items, vinegar kruet collection, shaving
mug and moustache- cup collections; avon plates,
unusual small metal with picture of GETTYSBURG
battlefield: 1981 BOLEN 20 H P. diesel tractor with
snow blade, 4'A ft. mower, 12 in. plow, 49in. rototiller
2 wheel trailer; lawn sweeper, BCS rototiller,
BRUNNERVILLE 5 ft. cast iron water trough SPILL-
ER AND OTHER SIGNED AXES' HOMELITE
CHAIN SAWS; AND LOT OF HAND TOOLS AND
MUCH, MUCH* MORE' SALE AT 9 A.M., REAL
ESTATE AT 1 PM. TRACTOR AFTER REAL
ESTATE, small tools sold first; lunch stand. FOR
INSPECTION OF PROPERTY CALL 215-484-2296
or 215-267-5117 for appointment
SALE ORDERED BY
HANNAH GEHR
ADMINSTRATRIX OP THE MINNIE
HAINLBY ESTATE
H.H. LEID AUCTION SERVICE.
JOHN. ART AND HEN
J. MARLIN SHREINER ATTY.


